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Tariff 
Item No. 

541. 700.9- Vegolysen tablets 
541. 700.9 Vegolysen T tablets 

Goods 

541 . 700. 9 Vioform cream and ointment 

THE NE\\· ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION UST· NO. 154~continued 

B.P. 

Free 
Free 
Free 

I AW. 

Rates of Duty 

I 

Can. I MFN. 

20%S 
20%S 
20%S 

Gen. 

25% 
25% 
25% 

I Part List 

I II 
No. 

Ref. 

23 .4 154 
23.4 154 
23 .4 154 

No. 

Effective 

From To* 

1/7/62 
1/7/62 
1/6/65 

30/6 
30/6 
30/6 

* Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tar~ff classification. If continuati01 
an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least one month prior to date of expiry; 

Decisions Cqncelled: 

541 . 700. 9 Hydrovit 
541. 700.9 Mycitracin 
541. 700.9 Neosporin 
541 . 700. 9 Siguent Bacomycin 
541 . 700. 9 Stilboestrol ointment 
541 . 700. 9 Stryzolin 

MISCELLANEOUS 

121 
13 
6 

14 
140 

6 

I --~----------------------------------~---------

Dated.at Wellington this 1st clay of July 1965. 

J. F. CUMMINGS, Comptroller of Custa 

TARIFF DECISION LIST NO. 155 

Deeisions of the Minister of Cu,stoms Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette) 

APPROVALS 

I I 
Rates of Duty I Concession 

Effective 
Tariff :Part List 

Item No. Goods I 

I I MFN.1 
II No. 

I 
B.P. I Aul. Can. Gen. Ref. From To 

I I I 

629.100 Pneumatic tyres, flaps imported therewith and 
tubes therefor, OTHER THAN the follow-
ing sizes or their equivalent (irrespective of 
ply rating, tread type or pattern): 

per lb Free .. .. .. 7d. ., . 
Tyres Tubes 

Car 
· 5·20-10 · 5·20-10 \55 l/7/62 30/c 

440/125-. .;!2 440/125.:,-12 
5 ·50-12 · ·5·50-12 
5·20-13 5·20-13 
5·60-13 5·20/5·60-13 
5·9~13 5·60-13 
6·00-13 5·90-13 
6·40-13 6·00-13 
6·50-13 6·40-13 
6·70-13 6·50-13 
5·00-14 6·70-13 
5·20-14 7·25-,13 


