## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## TARIFF DECISION LIST NO. 154—continued

Tariff Item No.				Rates of Duty						List	Effective	
	Goods			B.P.	Aul.	Can.	MFN.	Gen.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
541.700.9	Vegolysen tablets			Free			20 %S	25%	23.4	154	1/7/62	30/6
541.700.9 541.700.9	Vegolysen T tablets Vioform cream and ointment			Free Free	••		20 %S 20 %S	25% 25%	23.4 23.4	154 154	1/7/62 1/6/65	30/6 30/6

<sup>\*</sup>Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least one month prior to date of expiry.

Decisions C	ancelled:			Misc	ELLANEOUS	S					•
541.700.9	Hydrovit	 	]			١	١	۱	١	121	 
541.700.9	Mycitracin	 								13	 ••
541.700.9	Neosporin	 • •								6	 
541.700.9	Siguent Bacomycin	 								14	 
541.700.9	Stilboestrol ointment	 								140	 
541.700.9	Stryzolin	 								6	 
			1				l		1.	1	

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of July 1965.

J. F. CUMMINGS, Comptroller of Custo

## TARIFF DECISION LIST NO. 155

Decisions of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette)

## Approvals

Tariff	Goods		Rates of Duty						Concession Effective	
Item No.			P. Aul. Can. MFN. Gen. Ref	II Ref.	No.	From	То			
629.100	Pneumatic tyres, flaps imported therewith and tubes therefor, OTHER THAN the following sizes or their equivalent (irrespective of ply rating, tread type or pattern):									
	per lb  Tyres Tubes  Car  5 · 20 – 10 5 · 20 – 10	Free	••			7d.		155	1/7/62	30/6
को है। <u>कि</u> 11 के 11 - 25 14 g के 11	440/125-12     440/125-12       5·50-12     5·50-12       5·20-13     5·20-13       5·60-13     5·20/5·60-13				. 55	•••				
	5·90–13 5·60–13 6·00–13 5·90–13 6·40–13 6·00–13 6·50–13 6·40–13								·	
ering set of the ering set of the	6·70–13 6·50–13 5·00–14 6·70–13 5·20–14 7·25–13			-		:				